
Yorktown Rotary Club 
2018-2019 Board of Directors 

 

President: Michelle Pollock 
 757-358-0964  info@michellepollock.com 
Vice-President: Jack Staton 
 757-508-6566  snaples@aol.com 

Secretary: Dal Maddalon 
 757-898-6519   dvmaddalon@gmail.com 
Treasurer: Dave Fulk 
 757-817-8659  dd83fulk@gmail.com 
President-Elect: Dave Tyree 
 757-869-9563  dbtyree@gmail.com 
Past President: Bart Leader 
 757-663-2080   bartleader@gmail.com 
Administration Director: Ashley White 
 757-218-8950  ashley@ajwhiteandassoc.com 
Membership Director: Rodney Hockaday 
 757-969-5995  hockadayhomes@ymail.com 
Service Projects Director: Rob Heavner 
 757-897-0994  rob@retailadvisors.us 
Foundation Director: Malcolm Burgess 
 757-898-5022  malcolmburgess@cox.net 
Public Relations Director: Trevor Jones 
 757-403-2531  Trevor.Jones.Fixq@StateFarm.Com 
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